
Copperbeech Casper 
FP70844C 

bay stallion with no markings  

s. Rundales Garry FP51034C, d. Brackenbank Elizabeth FP3714 

foaled: 2 May 2006 

imported 2006, U.S.A. by Braeberry Farm and Stirling Ridge Farm 

Current owner: Braeberry Farm 
 

Sire’s Pedigree 
      #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

     #3# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

      8511, Mountain Heather, mrk, f. 6/1947 

    #3# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

      4067, Adamthwaite Lucky Star, br, f. 1958 

     #3# 12710, Sleddale Dainty III 

      11694, Sleddale Dainty, ba, f. 1957 

   #2# FP44C, Townend Henry, bl, nomrk, f. 1981 

      3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

     #3# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

      #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

    #2# 17781, Adamthwaite Sandra II, bl, f. 1968 

      3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

     #2# 12944, Adamthwaite Sandra, bl, f. 1964 

      12436, Sleddale Stella, bl, f. 1954 

  FP523C, Rackwood Prince, bl, mrk, f. 1988 

      #2# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #3# 3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

      8914, Gipsy Queen 10th, br, mrk, f. 5/28/1940 

    4209, Frizington White Heather, gr, f. 1960 

      [ information unavailable ] 

     [ information unavailable ] 

      [ information unavailable ] 

   18034, Rackwood Dewdrop, bl, f. 1978 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     5493, Heltondale Heather Lad, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

      #3# 13167, Heltondale Rosanna, bl, f. 1962 

    15390, Heltondale Dewdrop IV, bl, mrk, f. 1972 

      4875, Heltondale Black Jock, bl, nomrk, f. 1966 

     14548, Heltondale Dewdrop III, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      12942, Heltondale Dewdrop, ba, f. 1961 

 FP51034C, Rundales Garry, bl, nomrk, f. 5/1/2000 
      #3# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

     #3# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

      #3# 12710, Sleddale Dainty III 

    FP19C, Lunesdale Charles, bl, nomrk, f. 1980 

      #3# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     17842, Lunesdale Beauty III, bl, f. 1972 

      13831, Lunesdale Beauty I, br, f. 1965 

   FP480C, Heltondale Rover, bl, mrk, f. 1985 

      #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

     5378, Waverhead Model 

      12129, Townend Polly VIII, bl, f. 1960 

    18062, Heltondale Blooming Heather VI, bl, f. 1979 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     14545, Heltondale Blooming Heather, bl, f. 1968 

      13363, Heltondale Heather Bell, bl, f. 1959 

  FP1889, Drybarrows Damson Blossom, bl, nomrk, f. 5/1989 

      4258, Acreknowe Andrew, bl, f. 1961 

     4752, Twislehope Druid, br, f. 1966 

      12574, Heltondale Dolly, bl, f. 1959 

    6883, Twislehope Rupert, br, f. 1978 

      #2# 4324, Heltondale Royal, bl, f. 1958 

     13399, Heltondale Rusty, bl, f. 1964 

      #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

   FP1304, Drybarrows Averil, bl, nomrk, f. 1983 

      #4# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

     #2# 6020, Townend Bracken III, bl, f. 1973 

      #2# 13711, Birkett Bank Polly II 

    18120, Heltondale Gypsy Queen, bl, f. 1977 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     13933, Heltondale Polly Perkins II, br, mrk, f. 1968 

      13307, Heltondale Polly, br, f. 1962 

Dam’s Pedigree 

      5118, Townend Prince, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

     5965, Lownthwaite Stardust, bl, nomrk, f. 1973 

      13412, Lownthwaite Starlight, bl, f. 1967 

    6614, Tebay Campbellton Victor, bl, f. 1976 

      5851, Heltondale Lucky Boy, br, mrk, f. 1968 

     15877, Tebay Brandy, br, f. 1973 

      15036, Tebay Queeny (B), bl, mrk, f. 1971 

   FP50170C, Heltondale Bracken V, bl, nomrk, f. 5/16/1993 

      #4# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

     #2# 6020, Townend Bracken III, bl, f. 1973 

      #2# 13711, Birkett Bank Polly II 

    18069, Heltondale Rosanna V, bl, f. 1979 

      5678, Townend Flash IV, bl, f. 1971 

     16707, Heltondale Rosanna IV, bl, f. 1975 

      #3# 13167, Heltondale Rosanna, bl, f. 1962 

  FP50777C, Tunstall Jake, nomrk, f. 6/11/1998 

      #3# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

     #3# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

      #3# 12710, Sleddale Dainty III 

    #2# FP44C, Townend Henry, bl, nomrk, f. 1981 

      #3# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     #2# 17781, Adamthwaite Sandra II, bl, f. 1968 

      #2# 12944, Adamthwaite Sandra, bl, f. 1964 

   FP1958, Tunstall Beauty IV, bl, nomrk, f. 5/28/1990 

      #3# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     #4# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #2# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

    16718, Tunstall Beauty, bl, nomrk, f. 1975 

      #3# 3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

     11881, Sleddale Beauty VI, bl, f. 1958 

      8358, Sleddale Beauty II, bl, f. 6/1945 

 FP3714, Brackenbank Elizabeth, ba, nomrk, f. 5/20/2002 
      3276, Packway Royal, bl, f. 5/17/1952 

     4454, Twislehope Star, bl, f. 1963 

      11524, Heltondale Heather, br, f. 1954 

    6338, Tebay Thunder, bl, f. 1973 

      #3# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     15108, Rose Cott Rose, br, mrk, f. 1970 

      12884, Frizington Molly, ba, f. 1962 

   544C, Greenfield Gay Lad, br, f. 1979 

      #2# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     4714, Wharton Master, bl, f. 1966 

      12332, Low House Madge, bl, f. 1954 

    15011, Greenfield Faerie Queen, br, mrk, f. 1972 

      #3# 3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

     13351, Greenfield Mayfayre, br, f. 1967 

      12045, May Queen, br, f. 1959 

  FP1792, Barbondale Ruby, ba, mrk, f. 1989 

      3429, Tebay Little John, bl, f. 5/20/1950 

     3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

      1B, Snip 

    #3# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      2288, Storm Boy, bl, f. 6/1933 

     8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

      8B, Darky 

   FP1334, Barbondale Rosette, bl, nomrk, f. 1983 

      #3# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     #4# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #2# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

    16706, Heltondale Rosanna III, bl, f. 1974 

      #2# 4324, Heltondale Royal, bl, f. 1958 

     #3# 13167, Heltondale Rosanna, bl, f. 1962 

      12833, Heltondale Rose, ba, mrk, f. 1957 

 
This page generated on: 9 February 2007. 

We believe that this information is correct. We, however, make no guarantee of that. It is the responsibility of the party(ies) using this information to verify the accuracy of this information. The Fell Pony Society's Stud Books are the 

definitive source of information for pedigree analysis. Anyone using this pedigree information service is assumed to have a complete set of the Stud Books. 


